10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief |

Fire Battalion Chief

General Manager

Battalion Chief V

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Chief Il

General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Fire Authority

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Rubidoux Community Services
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Central County Fire
Department

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

Operations $445,485 $66,800

Department

Administration $409,169 $96,580

Emergency Operations $404,722 $193,635

Special Operations $396,840 $77,626

Administration $395,733 $105,292

Emergency Medical $390,579 $203,842

Operations $384,336 $64,076

Department

Operations $382,099 $48,895

Command and $380,528 $79,592

Emergency Planning

Operations $369,955 $66,803

Department

Command and $365,143 $73,109

Emergency Planning

Fire $364,272 $65,079

Office Of The General $359,217 $84,424

Manager

Operations $357,852 $68,605

Department

Safety $356,424 $98,221

Operations $353,713 $53,321

Fire $349,183 $63,070



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

Fire Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Captain XII

Fire Division Chief

Deputy Chief

Captain Firefighter-Para

Division Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Captain/ Paramedic

Ems B/C

Acting Battalion Chief Il

Assistant Chief
Deputy Chief

Captain

Fire Captain

Orange County Fire Authority

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Idyllwild Fire Protection District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Operations
Department

Fire Suppression

Operations
Department

Fire Suppression
Safety

EMS and Training
Department
Emergency Operations
Operations
Department
Emergency Services
Fire

Safety

Operations
Department

Fire

Fire

Emergency Operations
Fire Protection
Community Risk
Reduction

Emergency Services

Operations
Department

$346,656

$345,906

$345,004

$341,720

$340,026

$338,614

$337,574

$337,534

$336,048

$330,210

$330,180

$330,043

$329,382

$327,969

$327,132

$326,570
$323,222

$323,022

$322,691

$75,098

$53,071

$80,857

$68,213

$77,218

$73,073

$171,755

$79,417

$74,485

$73,804

$80,476

$76,527

$59,849

$73,804

$163,527

$41,884
$72,668

$49,672

$64,031



37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

Fire Battalion Chief
Deputy Chief

Fire Captain

General Manager

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

B/C

Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain X

Captain VIl

Fire Captain

General Manager

Fire Division Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Orange County Fire Authority

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Cambria Community Services
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

East Bay Regional Park District
Orange County Fire Authority
Chino Valley Independent Fire

District
Orange County Fire Authority

Special Operations

Support Services
Operations
Department
Administration
Operations
Department
Operations
Operations

- Fire/Ems

Fire

Fire Suppression
Training

Emergency Operations
Emergency Operations
Emergency Operations
Operations

General Manager

Administration

Operations
Department

Emergency Services

Operations
Department

$320,956
$319,130

$318,865

$318,269

$317,791

$315,912

$315,063

$313,699

$313,329

$311,266

$311,187

$311,058

$310,988

$310,904

$310,181

$310,170

$307,636

$307,401

$306,173

$72,240
$74,485

$66,805

$37,366

$68,845

$50,380

$50,084

$42,994

$73,584

$62,905

$48,330

$137,899

$162,681

$161,342

$41,024

$43,687

$87,652

$60,223

$76,702



56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Division Chief Facilities

Fire Captain

Engineer IV

Captain XI

Fire Marshal

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Chief-Special District

Director Of Engineering &

Construction

Director Of Wastewater

Fire Apparatus Engineer

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Novato Fire Protection District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Fire Chief

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Operations

Safety

Fire Suppression

Operations
Department

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Fire Prevention

Operations
Department

Operations

Fire

EMS and Training
Department

Rodeo-Hercules Fire

Engineering
Administration
Wastewater

Department
Administration

Operations
Department

$305,973

$305,654

$304,433

$304,315
$303,549

$303,136

$302,689

$302,267

$301,756

$301,699

$301,266

$301,033

$300,929

$300,886

$300,820

$300,439

$298,998

$297,639

$250,456

$67,738

$72,901

$119,392
$71,133

$54,900

$66,773

$144,701

$164,826

$76,911

$77,765

$44,100

$82,145

$79,985

$73,173

$74,859

$87,585

$56,615



74.

75.

76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.
92.

Division Chief Facilities

Fire Captain

Fire Chief
Captain XII

Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Captain Il

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain XI

Division Chief Operations

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Assistant Chief Operations
Captain X

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

Big Bear Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority
Orange County Fire Authority
Orange County Fire Authority
Orange County Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Fire Suppression

Operations
Department

Suppression

Emergency Operations

Fire Suppression

Operations
Department

Fire

Safety

Operations
Department

Emergency Operations

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Emergency Operations

Accreditation

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Executive Management

Emergency Operations

$297,402

$297,010

$296,418
$296,111

$295,673

$295,545

$295,123

$294,532

$294,107

$292,905

$290,808

$290,796

$290,419

$290,313

$289,211

$289,080

$288,916

$288,783
$288,776

$76,796

$68,596

$67,968
$164,866

$40,271

$68,411

$74,170

$72,871

$67,801

$166,629

$66,534

$68,029

$169,335

$78,435

$66,686

$67,400

$63,671

$44,394
$162,904



93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Captain Il

Fire Captain

Deputy Chief |

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief Il

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief Emergency

Operations

Engineer VI

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Monterey County Regional Fire

Protection District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations
Operations
Department

Fire

Fire Suppression
Emergency Operations
Operations
Department

Executive Management

Emergency Operations

$288,725

$288,457

$287,830

$287,792

$287,545

$287,494

$287,346

$287,101

$155,320

$63,494

$57,977

$74,603

$186,516

$66,596

$103,793

$160,249



