	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Fire Captain		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$445,485	\$66,800
2.	Fire Chief		Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Administration	\$409,169	\$96,580
3.	Battalion Chief I		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$404,722	\$193,635
4.	Fire Battalion Chief		Orange County Fire Authority	Special Operations	\$396,840	\$77,626
5.	General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$395,733	\$105,292
6.	Battalion Chief V		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Medical	\$390,579	\$203,842
7.	Fire Captain		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$384,336	\$64,076
8.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$382,099	\$48,895
9.	Fire Division Chief		Orange County Fire Authority	Command and Emergency Planning	\$380,528	\$79,592
10.	Fire Captain		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$369,955	\$66,803
11.	Fire Battalion Chief		Orange County Fire Authority	Command and Emergency Planning	\$365,143	\$73,109
12.	Chief II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$364,272	\$65,079
13.	General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$359,217	\$84,424
14.	Fire Captain		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$357,852	\$68,605
15.	Fire Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$356,424	\$98,221
16.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$353,713	\$53,321
17.	Fire Captain		Central County Fire Department	Fire	\$349,183	\$63,070

18.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$346,656	\$75,098
19.	Battalion Chief	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$345,906	\$53,071
20.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$345,004	\$80,857
21.	Deputy Fire Chief	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$341,720	\$68,213
22.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$340,026	\$77,218
23.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	EMS and Training Department	\$338,614	\$73,073
24.	Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$337,574	\$171,755
25.	Fire Division Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$337,534	\$79,417
26.	Deputy Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Emergency Services	\$336,048	\$74,485
27.	Captain Firefighter-Para	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$330,210	\$73,804
28.	Division Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$330,180	\$80,476
29.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$330,043	\$76,527
30.	Captain/ Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$329,382	\$59,849
31.	Ems B/C	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$327,969	\$73,804
32.	Acting Battalion Chief II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$327,132	\$163,527
33.	Assistant Chief	Idyllwild Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$326,570	\$41,884
34.	Deputy Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Community Risk Reduction	\$323,222	\$72,668
35.	Captain	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Emergency Services	\$323,022	\$49,672
36.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$322,691	\$64,031

37.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Special Operations	\$320,956	\$72,240
38.	Deputy Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Support Services	\$319,130	\$74,485
39.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$318,865	\$66,805
40.	General Manager	Cambria Community Services District	Administration	\$318,269	\$37,366
41.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$317,791	\$68,845
42.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$315,912	\$50,380
43.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$315,063	\$50,084
44.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	- Fire/Ems	\$313,699	\$42,994
45.	B/C	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$313,329	\$73,584
46.	Captain	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$311,266	\$62,905
47.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Training	\$311,187	\$48,330
48.	Battalion Chief	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$311,058	\$137,899
49.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$310,988	\$162,681
50.	Captain VIII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$310,904	\$161,342
51.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$310,181	\$41,024
52.	General Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$310,170	\$43,687
53.	Fire Division Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$307,636	\$87,652
54.	Battalion Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Emergency Services	\$307,401	\$60,223
55.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$306,173	\$76,702

56.	Fire Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Fire Chief	\$305,973	\$250,456
57.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$305,654	\$67,738
58.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$304,433	\$72,901
59.	Fire Battalion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$304,315	\$119,392
60.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$303,549	\$71,133
61.	Division Chief Facilities	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$303,136	\$54,900
62.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$302,689	\$66,773
63.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$302,267	\$144,701
64.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$301,756	\$164,826
65.	Fire Marshal	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$301,699	\$76,911
66.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$301,266	\$77,765
67.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$301,033	\$44,100
68.	Fire Chief	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$300,929	\$82,145
69.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	EMS and Training Department	\$300,886	\$79,985
70.	Fire Chief-Special District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire	\$300,820	\$73,173
71.	Director Of Engineering & Construction	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Administration	\$300,439	\$74,859
72.	Director Of Wastewater	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$298,998	\$87,585
73.	Fire Apparatus Engineer	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$297,639	\$56,615

74.	Division Chief Facilities	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$297,402	\$76,796
75.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$297,010	\$68,596
76.	Fire Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$296,418	\$67,968
77.	Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$296,111	\$164,866
78.	Captain	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$295,673	\$40,271
79.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$295,545	\$68,411
80.	Battalion Chief	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$295,123	\$74,170
81.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$294,532	\$72,871
82.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$294,107	\$67,801
83.	Captain III	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$292,905	\$166,629
84.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$290,808	\$66,534
85.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$290,796	\$68,029
86.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$290,419	\$169,335
87.	Division Chief Operations	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Accreditation	\$290,313	\$78,435
88.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$289,211	\$66,686
89.	Fire Battalion Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$289,080	\$67,400
90.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$288,916	\$63,671
91.	Assistant Chief Operations	Orange County Fire Authority	Executive Management	\$288,783	\$44,394
92.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$288,776	\$162,904

93.	Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$288,725	\$155,320
94.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$288,457	\$63,494
95.	Deputy Chief I	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$287,830	\$57,977
96.	Battalion Chief	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$287,792	\$74,603
97.	Battalion Chief II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$287,545	\$186,516
98.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Department	\$287,494	\$66,596
99.	Deputy Fire Chief Emergency Operations	Orange County Fire Authority	Executive Management	\$287,346	\$103,793
100.	Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$287,101	\$160,249